
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 24.636 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $23.00 5

2 25.225 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $14.00 4

3 25.878 Utzig, Johanna Casey $9.00 3

4 34.365 Bakken, Olivia Toby $0.00 2

5 60.759 Rice, Athena Willow $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 5.626 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.512 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $61.00 5

2 22.806 Doll, Kelly Toy $36.00 4

3 22.822 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $24.00 3

4 22.969 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 2

5 23.654 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 1

2D

1 24.631 Fritz, Carrie Boone $41.00 5

2 24.636 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $24.00 4

3 24.728 McFarland, Chuck Magic $16.00 3

4 26.478 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 2

5 26.925 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 1

6 29.193 McCambridge, CheyenneJack $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.655 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

0 23.221 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 23.955 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

0 24.201 Olson, Tori Kippy Kan Do $0.00 0

0 36.227 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 38.152 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

0 51.215 Schmit, Jessie Brandy $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.564 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $130.00 5

2 16.572 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $108.00 4

3 16.641 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $86.00 3

4 16.649 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $65.00 2

5 16.745 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $43.00 0

6 16.799 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 1

7 16.823 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

8 16.858 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

9 16.956 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

10 17.06 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00 0

2D

1 17.119 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $108.00 5

2 17.152 Olson, Tori Flit The Leader $90.00 4

3 17.174 Fulton, Amy Frogger $72.00 3

4 17.193 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $54.00 2

5 17.219 Stringer, Nicole Milio $36.00 1

6 17.229 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

7 17.255 Fulton, Amy Rav $0.00 0

8 17.257 Teigen, Kollie FRench Gold Digger $0.00 0

9 17.264 Schmit, Jessie Brandy $0.00 0

10 17.272 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

11 17.284 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

12 17.371 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00 0

13 17.39 Brandli, Sandi Jules $0.00 0

14 17.438 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00 0

15 17.445 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0

16 17.449 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00 0

17 17.537 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

3D

1 17.57 Holst, Alise Moovin N Groovin $86.00 5

2 17.583 Stuebs, Vicki $72.00 4

3 17.596 Beech, Denise Chainyoaks Flitstar $58.00 3

4 17.614 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $43.00 0

5 17.626 Kimball, Laura DL Nernie $29.00 2

6 17.639 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

7 17.647 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

8 17.648 Chapman, Aubrey Sparkels $0.00 0

9 17.659 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

10 17.668 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

11 17.69 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

12 17.71 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

13 17.733 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

14 17.768 Skinner, Whitney Vegas $0.00 0



15 17.774 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

16 17.778 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

17 17.829 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00 0

18 17.835 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

19 17.889 Olson, Tori Kippy Kan Do $0.00 0

20 17.899 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

21 17.966 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

22 17.992 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

23 17.992 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

24 18.002 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

4D

1 18.065 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $65.00 5

2 18.095 Jurgerson, Lisa Lucy $54.00 4

3 18.119 Stuebs, Vicki MoonfiresTop Dollar $43.00 0

4 18.169 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $32.00 3

5 18.174 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $22.00 2

6 18.215 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 1

7 18.233 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00 0

8 18.237 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00 0

9 18.264 Baur, Ashley T Cross Guys Dynamite $0.00 0

10 18.275 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

11 18.32 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

12 18.32 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

13 18.325 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

14 18.334 Elfering, Jenna Joe $0.00 0

15 18.348 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

16 18.379 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

17 18.386 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

18 18.456 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

19 18.481 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

20 18.484 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

5D

1 18.585 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $43.00 5

2 18.621 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $36.00 4

3 18.623 Wortner, Dawn Noche $29.00 3

4 18.628 Miller, Brittnay Junior $22.00 2

5 18.669 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $14.00 1

6 18.751 Spiegelberg, Kris Flamin Hot Duals $0.00 0

7 18.923 Springer, Marilyn Naomi S.K. $0.00 0

8 19.522 Jahnke, Kenzie Santana $0.00 0

9 19.561 Vignali, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

10 19.679 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

11 19.744 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

12 19.844 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

13 19.928 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

14 20.002 Ward, Katie Al $0.00 0

15 20.135 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0



16 20.32 Bush, Samantha Cash Streak Showdown $0.00 0

17 20.391 Stringer, Nicole Gatsby $0.00 0

18 20.602 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

19 20.744 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

20 20.996 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00 0

21 25.736 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.83 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0

0 17.147 Mercer, Gracie Frosty $0.00 0

0 17.736 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 17.79 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 18.524 Sikraji, Jessica Jesses Victory $0.00 0

0 18.568 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 20.853 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 21.888 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 22.555 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 25.171 Brandli, Sandi Mercedes $0.00 0

0 25.782 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.776 Brandli, Sandi Mercedes $65.00 5

2 16.858 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $49.00 4

3 17.119 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $33.00 0

4 17.152 Olson, Tori Flit The Leader $16.00 3

2D

1 17.284 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $39.00 5

2 17.449 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $29.00 4

3 17.451 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $20.00 3

4 17.452 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $10.00 2

5 17.639 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

6 17.647 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

7 17.656 Olson, Tori Kippy Kan Do $0.00 0

8 17.732 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $0.00 0

9 17.774 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

3D

1 17.794 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $26.00 5

2 17.822 Spiegelberg, Kris Flamin Hot Duals $20.00 4

3 17.982 Beech, Denise Chainyoaks Flitstar $13.00 3

4 17.992 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $7.00 0

5 18.095 Jurgerson, Lisa Lucy $0.00 2

6 18.32 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 1

7 18.325 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

8 18.348 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

9 18.481 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

10 18.621 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

11 19.856 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

12 19.933 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

13 20.489 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

14 20.681 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.745 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

0 22.555 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.564 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $66.00 5

2 16.641 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $55.00 4

3 16.745 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $44.00 0

4 16.799 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $33.00 3

5 16.823 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $22.00 2

6 16.9 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 1

7 16.956 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

2D

1 17.11 Schmit, Jessie Brandy $39.00 5

2 17.193 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $33.00 4

3 17.353 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $26.00 3

4 17.371 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $20.00 0

5 17.441 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $13.00 2

6 17.537 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 1

3D

1 17.57 Holst, Alise Moovin N Groovin $26.00 5

2 17.614 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $22.00 0

3 17.659 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $18.00 4

4 17.665 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $13.00 3

5 17.907 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $9.00 2

6 18.075 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00 0

7 18.086 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 1

8 18.163 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

9 18.215 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

10 18.333 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

11 18.463 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

12 18.585 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

13 18.623 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

14 18.673 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

15 18.682 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

16 18.741 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

17 18.913 Miller, Brittnay Junior $0.00 0

18 19.023 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $0.00 0

19 19.654 Stringer, Nicole Gatsby $0.00 0

20 19.714 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

21 20.266 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

22 20.295 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

23 22.154 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00 0

24 31.285 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.83 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0

0 17.736 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0



0 45.081 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.695 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $107.00 5

2D

1 17.61 Utzig, Johanna Casey $64.00 5

3D

1 17.71 Bauman, Sam Mocha $21.00 5

2 17.829 Horbas, Taeh Monte $13.00 4

3 17.934 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $9.00 3

4 18.321 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 2

5 18.322 Bush, Aubrey Zoey $0.00 1

6 18.334 Elfering, Jenna Joe $0.00 0

7 18.634 Week, Annie Sassy $0.00 0

8 18.639 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

9 20.487 Steffes, Molly Dolly $0.00 0

10 20.616 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

11 21.511 Bakken, Olivia Toby $0.00 0

12 57.547 Doty, Serenity Willow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

0 17.147 Mercer, Gracie Frosty $0.00 0

0 17.908 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 18.669 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

0 20.852 Ashauer, Abby Nifty $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.572 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $104.00 5

2 16.692 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $78.00 4

3 16.799 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $52.00 3

4 16.893 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $26.00 2

5 16.9 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 1

2D

1 17.096 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $89.00 5

2 17.098 Lewis, Dawn Rio $67.00 4

3 17.11 Schmit, Jessie Brandy $44.00 3

4 17.257 Teigen, Kollie FRench Gold Digger $22.00 2

5 17.537 Elfering, Jenna Joe $0.00 1

6 17.57 Holst, Alise Moovin N Groovin $0.00 0

3D

1 17.614 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $59.00 5

2 17.71 Bauman, Sam Mocha $44.00 4

3 17.743 Springer, Chuck Snowy $30.00 3

4 17.774 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $15.00 2

5 17.778 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 1

6 17.829 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00 0

7 17.904 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

8 17.934 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

9 17.943 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00 0

10 17.956 Skinner, Whitney Vegas $0.00 0

11 17.982 Beech, Denise Chainyoaks Flitstar $0.00 0

4D

1 18.086 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $44.00 5

2 18.095 Jurgerson, Lisa Lucy $33.00 4

3 18.215 Podjaski, Abby Diva $22.00 3

4 18.31 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $11.00 0

5 18.32 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 2

6 18.325 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 1

7 18.481 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

8 18.549 Baur, Ashley T Cross Guys Dynamite $0.00 0

9 18.623 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

10 19.318 Bush, Aubrey Zoey $0.00 0

11 19.38 Miller, Brittnay Junior $0.00 0

12 19.424 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

13 20.985 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00 0

14 22.926 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $0.00 0

0 16.83 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0



0 17.094 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00 0

0 18.257 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 18.301 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 18.507 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 20.396 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

0 22.878 Bush, Samantha Cash Streak Showdown $0.00 0

0 23.157 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

0 25.782 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0
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